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AMARAL, JAMES R .

! 1.retired
i‘&g%f“ddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 07/10/2013 [$35.00 $125.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193 3.Retired VA
AMARAL, JAMES R .

! 1.retired
};‘&g%f“ddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 08/12/2013 [$35.00 $160.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193 3.Retired VA
AMARAL, JAMES R .

’ 1.retired
i‘&g%f“ddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$35.00 $195.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193 3.Retired VA
Anderson, Natha 1.Washoe County School District
1924 Rio Tinto Dr 2.Teacher 09/28/2013 | $375.00 $375.00
Sparks, NV 89434-3498 3.Sparks NV
Anderson, Ryan 1.Grand County School District
379 Homestead Lane 2.Educator 09/28/2013 |$225.00 $225.00
Castle Valley, UT 84532 3.Castle Valley UT
Arseneault, Sandy 1.SDEA
111 N 4th St 2.Teacher 09/28/2013 |$150.00 $150.00
Fort Pierre, SD 57532-2360 3.Fort Pierre SD
Bauer, Carol Davis 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.teacher 07/10/2013 |$14.00 $118.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
Bauer, Carol Davis 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.teacher 08/12/2013 |$14.00 $132.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
Bauer, Carol Davis 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.teacher 09/10/2013 |$14.00 $146.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
Bauer, Carol Davis 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.teacher 09/28/2013 | $150.00 $296.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
555"[,‘_\ IfsT]Sel\l\lljvg FELTON 1.Newport News Public Schools
Apt n y 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$4.00 $128.00
Newport News, VA 23602 3.Newport News VA
?755"; ?sHthl\?v': FELTON 1.Newport News Public Schools
Apt 2 y 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$4.00 $132.00
Newport News, VA 23602 3.Newport News VA
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EI;EI;_,LA ?sHthl\?\/g FELTON 1.Newport News Public Schools
Apt A Y 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$4.00 $136.00
Newport News, VA 23602 3.Newport News VA
BONO, ANGELIA Ramsey 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$25.00 $175.00
Winchester, VA 22602 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, ANGELIA Ramsey 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$25.00 $200.00
Winchester, VA 22602 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, ANGELIA Ramsey 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$25.00 $225.00
Winchester, VA 22602 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$25.00 $341.00
Winchester, VA 22602 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$25.00 $366.00
Winchester, VA 22602 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 | $25.00 $391.00
Winchester, VA 22602 3.Loudoun County VA
Booher, Ralph Garnett 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.
Booher, Ralph Garnett 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.
Booher, Ralph Garnett 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $144.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.
Briner-Schmidt, Colleen 1.Conejo Valley Unified School Dostrict
3073 Charlotte St 2.Educator 09/28/2013 |$120.00 $120.00
Newbury Park, CA 91320-4450 3.Newbury Park CA
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Montross, VA 22520 3.
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BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Montross, VA 22520 3.
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$16.00 $144.00
Montross, VA 22520 3.
Bush, Carolee Silcox 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $84.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.
Bush, Carolee Silcox 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $96.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.
Bush, Carolee Silcox 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.00 $108.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.
CARTER, DOROTHY M 1.Henry County Public Schools
225 Blue Knob Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$10.00 $170.00
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.Henry County VA
CARTER, DOROTHY M 1.Henry County Public Schools
225 Blue Knob Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$10.00 $180.00
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.Henry County VA
CARTER, DOROTHY M 1.Henry County Public Schools
225 Blue Knob Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$7.50 $187.50
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.Henry County VA
CARTER, DOROTHY M 1.Henry County Public Schools
225 Blue Knob Rd 2.Educator 09/21/2013 |$20.00 $207.50
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.Henry County VA
%‘Ej 'Ekéahﬁﬁéf St SE LMark Cebulski =~
NG 263 2.Educqt|0nal Legislative Consultant 09/27/2013 |$125.00 $125.00
Washington, DC 20003-1658 3.Washington DC
Cirillo, Sue 1.LAUSD
9831 Donna Ave 2.Teacher 09/28/2013 |$250.00 $250.00
Northridge, CA 91324-1826 3.
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Abingdon, VA 24211 3.Abingdon VA
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CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$16.00 $128.00
Abingdon, VA 24211 3.Abingdon VA
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $144.00
Abingdon, VA 24211 3.Abingdon VA
CLARK, RICHARD L 1.Prince William Co Schools
7506 MacNichol Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$2.50 $98.50
Manassas, VA 20111-2917 3.Prince William County VA
CLARK, RICHARD L 1.Prince William Co Schools
7506 MacNichol Ln 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$2.50 $101.00
Manassas, VA 20111-2917 3.Prince William County VA
CLARK, RICHARD L 1.Prince William Co Schools
7506 MacNichol Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$2.50 $103.50
Manassas, VA 20111-2917 3.Prince William County VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
1109 Highlands Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Virginia Beach VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
1109 Highlands Ct 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Virginia Beach VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
1109 Highlands Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $144.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Virginia Beach VA
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
8009 Hunting Creek Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $84.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589 3.
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
8009 Hunting Creek Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $96.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589 3.
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
8009 Hunting Creek Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$12.00 $108.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589 3.
Crabtree, Precious Werner 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$5.50 $238.50
Fairfax, VA 11111 3.Fairfax VA
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Crabtree, Precious Werner 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$5.50 $244.00
Fairfax, VA 11111 3.Fairfax VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 07/10/2013 |$13.20 $762.60
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 08/12/2013 |$13.20 $775.80
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $788.30
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 09/21/2013 |$25.00 $813.30
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $84.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |%$12.00 $96.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$12.00 $108.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.
DORMAN, LEE V .

! 1.retired
iﬁ?ii\' Van Dorn St 2 Retired Educator 07/10/2013 [$20.00 $190.00
Chester, VA 23836 3.Arlington VA
DORMAN, LEE V .

’ 1.retired
iﬁ?%\' Van Dorn St 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$20.00 $210.00
Chester, VA 23836 3.Arlington VA
DORMAN, LEE V .

! 1.retired
iﬁ?%\' Van born St 2 Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$20.00 $230.00
Chester, VA 23836 3.Arlington VA
Dossett, Dana 1.National Education Association
PO Box 18476 2.Public Relations 09/27/2013 |$100.00 $100.00
Washington, DC 20036-8476 3.Washington DC
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Dossett, Dana 1.National Education Association
PO Box 18476 2.Public Relations 09/28/2013 |$100.00 $200.00
Washington, DC 20036-8476 3.Washington DC
Eure, Samuel Lee 1.York County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$20.00 $140.00
Yorktown, VA 11111 3.Yorktown VA
Eure, Samuel Lee 1.York County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$20.00 $160.00
Yorktown, VA 11111 3.Yorktown VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $122.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 08/10/2013 [$20.00 $142.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 09/10/2013 |$20.00 $162.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
FIFER, EDWARD EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $96.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.
FIFER, EDWARD EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 [$16.00 $112.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.
FIFER, EDWARD EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.
FISHBEIN, LOUISE AP 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $184.00
Arlington, VA 22205 3.Retiredv VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $196.00
Arlington, VA 22205 3.Retiredv VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE AP 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.00 $208.00
Arlington, VA 22205 3.Retiredv VA
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FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 09/23/2013 |$25.00 $233.00
Arlington, VA 22205 3.Retiredv VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.VEA
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Executive Director 07/10/2013 [$11.00 $177.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.VEA
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Executive Director 08/12/2013 |$11.00 $188.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.VEA
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Executive Director 09/10/2013 |$11.00 $199.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.Richmond VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
249 Anchored In Love Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$40.00 $200.00
Hiltons, VA 24258 3.Gate City VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
249 Anchored In Love Dr 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$40.00 $240.00
Hiltons, VA 24258 3.Gate City VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
249 Anchored In Love Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $255.00
Hiltons, VA 24258 3.Gate City VA
E?S;e;.‘l\]tﬁlgtlf\l 1.Arlington Public Schools
Apt 10 2.Te§cher 07/10/2013 |$18.00 $275.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2345 3.Arlington VA
E?;Eeil\]tﬂlrgtlf\l 1.Arlington Public Schools
Apt 10 2.Te§icher 07/25/2013 |$5.00 $280.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2345 3.Arlington VA
E?;tzeil\]tﬁlgtlf\l 1.Arlington Public Schools
Apt 10 2.Teacher 08/12/2013 |$18.00 $298.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2345 3.Arlington VA
E?SIZe;_’l\]tﬁlrgtlf\l 1.Arlington Public Schools
Apt 10 2.Teacher 09/10/2013 |$17.50 $315.50
Arlington, VA 22205-2345 3.Arlington VA
(féilrglallglt_llquSt NW 1.National Education Association
Apt 2 2.Teach_er 09/28/2013 |$250.00 $250.00
Washington, DC 20009-5516 3.Washington DC
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GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 [$12.00 $84.00
Broadway, VA 22815 3.
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $96.00
Broadway, VA 22815 3.
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.00 $108.00
Broadway, VA 22815 3.
GOODSON, ELIZABETH Josephine 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Warrenton, VA 20186 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH Josephine 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Warrenton, VA 20186 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH Josephine 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $144.00
Warrenton, VA 20186 3.Warrenton VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$24.00 $152.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$24.00 $176.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$24.00 $200.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Wytheville VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.VEA
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.GR Specialist 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $94.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.VEA
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.GR Specialist 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $110.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.VEA
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.GR Specialist 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $126.00

Richmond, VA 23225

3.Richmond VA
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GRAY, ROGER 1.VEA
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.GR Specialist 09/27/2013 [$5.00 $131.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Richmond VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 07/10/2013 |$35.00 $175.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 08/10/2013 |$35.00 $210.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 09/10/2013 |$35.00 $245.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 09/23/2013 |$25.00 $270.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
HAIRSTON, KATHERINE Smith 1.Henry County Public Schools
200 John Spencer Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-7558 3.
HAIRSTON, KATHERINE Smith 1.Henry County Public Schools
200 John Spencer Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-7558 3.
HANNA, PAUL K 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$10.00 $125.00
Covington, VA 24426 3.Covington VA
HANNA, PAUL K 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$10.00 $135.00
Covington, VA 24426 3.Covington VA
HANNA, PAUL K 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$10.00 $145.00
Covington, VA 24426 3.Covington VA
TQ)%DJ Etill_lli_)lrE BLAIR 1.Manassas City Public Schools
Apt 07 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $140.00
Arlington, VA 22202-4118 3.Manassas City VA
T?()F;D(; Etill‘lf)lf BLAIR 1.Manassas City Public Schools
Apt 607y 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$20.00 $160.00
Arlington, VA 22202-4118 3.Manassas City VA
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HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.50 $155.10
Petersburg, VA 23805 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.50 $167.60
Petersburg, VA 23805 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $182.60
Petersburg, VA 23805 3.Richmond VA
Higgins, Becky 1.Copley-airlawn City Schools
2639 Fairland St 2.Teacher 09/28/2013 |$250.00 $250.00
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221-2626 3.
Hill, Susan Gaye 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$17.50 $122.50
Loudoun County, VA 11111 3.Loudoun County VA
Hill, Susan Gaye 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$17.50 $140.00
Loudoun County, VA 11111 3.Loudoun County VA
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $84.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $96.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.00 $108.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.
HOUCK, DANA B 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
306 Woodfield Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$12.00 $84.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22553 3.Spotsylvania County VA
HOUCK, DANA B 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
306 Woodfield Dr 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$12.00 $96.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22553 3.Spotsylvania County VA
HOUCK, DANA B 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
306 Woodfield Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$12.00 $108.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22553 3.Spotsylvania County VA
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HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$32.00 $224.00
Middleburg, VA 20118 3.Retired VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$32.00 $256.00
Middleburg, VA 20118 3.Retired VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$32.00 $288.00
Middleburg, VA 20118 3.Retired VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$25.00 $125.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 07/25/2013 |$50.00 $175.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$15.00 $190.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$25.00 $215.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Chesapeake VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 Elm Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$4.00 $115.50
Portsmouth, VA 23704 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 Elm Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$4.00 $119.50
Portsmouth, VA 23704 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 Elm Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$4.00 $123.50
Portsmouth, VA 23704 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $84.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504 3.Retired VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $96.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504 3.Retired VA
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JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$12.00 $108.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504 3.Retired VA
Jackson-Conrad, Holly 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$10.00 $129.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
Jackson-Conrad, Holly 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$10.00 $139.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
Jackson-Conrad, Holly 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$10.00 $149.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 [$32.00 $324.00
Dryden, VA 24243 3.Retired VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$32.00 $356.00
Dryden, VA 24243 3.Retired VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$32.00 $388.00
Dryden, VA 24243 3.Retired VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/23/2013 | $50.00 $438.00
Dryden, VA 24243 3.Retired VA
JOHNSON, BLAND M 1.retired
137 Triple Oak Cir 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Madison Heights, VA 24572 3.Retired VA
JOHNSON, BLAND M 1.retired
137 Triple Oak Cir 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Madison Heights, VA 24572 3.Retired VA
JOHNSON, BLAND M 1.retired
137 Triple Oak Cir 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $144.00
Madison Heights, VA 24572 3.Retired VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$28.00 $196.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321 3.Retired VA
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JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$28.00 $224.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321 3.Retired VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$28.00 $252.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321 3.Retired VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.VEA
4112 Springhill Ave 2.manager 07/10/2013 |$32.00 $224.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Richmond VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.VEA
4112 Springhill Ave 2.manager 08/12/2013 |$32.00 $256.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Richmond VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.VEA
4112 Springhill Ave 2.manager 09/10/2013 |$36.00 $292.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Richmond VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$15.00 $81.00
Roanoke, VA 24013 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$2.00 $81.00
Roanoke, VA 24013 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 08/10/2013 [$15.00 $96.00
Roanoke, VA 24013 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$2.00 $98.00
Roanoke, VA 24013 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $115.00
Roanoke, VA 24013 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$2.00 $115.00
Roanoke, VA 24013 3.Bedford VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7504 MacNichol Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$32.00 $224.00
Belleville, PA 17004 3.Fairfax VA
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KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7504 MacNichol Ln 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$32.00 $256.00
Belleville, PA 17004 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7504 MacNichol Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$32.00 $288.00
Belleville, PA 17004 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$32.00 $254.00
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Retired VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$32.00 $286.00
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Retired VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$20.00 $306.00
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Retired VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 09/23/2013 |$125.00 $431.00
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Retired VA
KINSELLA, DAVID C 1.Prince William Co Schools
9104 Battle St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$7.50 $112.50
Manassas, VA 20110 3.Prince William VA
KINSELLA, DAVID C 1.Prince William Co Schools
9104 Battle St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$7.50 $120.00
Manassas, VA 20110 3.Prince William VA
KINSELLA, DAVID C 1.Prince William Co Schools
9104 Battle St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$7.50 $127.50
Manassas, VA 20110 3.Prince William VA
Kirk, Joy E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Teacher 07/10/2013 |$7.50 $212.50
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
Kirk, Joy E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Teacher 08/12/2013 |$7.50 $220.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
Kirk, Joy E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Teacher 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $232.50
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
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KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.50 $107.50
Woodbridge, VA 22191 3.Prince William VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$12.50 $120.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191 3.Prince William VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $132.50
Woodbridge, VA 22191 3.Prince William VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$15.00 $103.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 08/10/2013 |$15.00 $118.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $133.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
aaa 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$24.00 $168.00
Retired, VA 11111 3.Retired VA
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
aaa 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$24.00 $192.00
Retired, VA 11111 3.Retired VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $140.00
King George, VA 22485 3.King George County VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$20.00 $160.00
King George, VA 22485 3.King George County VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$20.00 $180.00
King George, VA 22485 3.King George County VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $650.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
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Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 08/10/2013 |$20.00 $670.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 09/10/2013 |$20.00 $690.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
LOVELL, SARAH D 1.Poquoson Public Schools
1448 Poquoson Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$5.50 $98.50
Poquoson, VA 23662 3.Poquoson VA
LOVELL, SARAH D 1.Poquoson Public Schools
1448 Poquoson Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$5.50 $104.00
Poquoson, VA 23662 3.Poquoson VA
LOVELL, SARAH D 1.Poquoson Public Schools
1448 Poquoson Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$5.50 $109.50
Poquoson, VA 23662 3.Poquoson VA
LOWE, NICOLE M 1.King George Co Schools
8903 Mullen Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$13.50 $100.50
King George, VA 22485 3.King George County VA
LOWE, NICOLE M 1.King George Co Schools
8903 Mullen Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$13.50 $114.00
King George, VA 22485 3.King George County VA
LOWE, NICOLE M 1.King George Co Schools
8903 Mullen Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$13.50 $127.50
King George, VA 22485 3.King George County VA
ACARTHUR ALiSON L
Apt 5 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$10.00 $120.00
Winchester, VA 22601 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L
B11 & Braddock St LFCPS
Apt5 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$10.00 $130.00
Winchester, VA 22601 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L
B11 & Braddock St LFCPS
Apt 5 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$10.00 $140.00
Winchester, VA 22601 3.Frederick County VA
MALLARD, KAREN Powers 1.Va Beach Public Schools
1748 Lapstone Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |%$5.50 $138.50

Virginia Beach, VA 23453-6657

3.Virginia Beach VA
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MALLARD, KAREN Powers 1.Va Beach Public Schools
1748 Lapstone Ct 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$5.50 $144.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23453-6657 3.Virginia Beach VA
MALLARD, KAREN Powers 1.Va Beach Public Schools
1748 Lapstone Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$5.50 $149.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23453-6657 3.Virginia Beach VA
Martin, Jannette B 1.retired
3 Browns Ln 2.NA 07/10/2013 [$7.50 $197.50
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-2213 3.Nasa VA
Martin, Jannette B 1.retired
3 Browns Ln 2.NA 08/12/2013 [$7.50 $205.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-2213 3.Nasa VA
MEEKINS, SONYA M 1.Giles County Public Schools
120 Peck St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$5.00 $99.00
Pembroke, VA 24136-3362 3.Giles County VA
MEEKINS, SONYA M 1.Giles County Public Schools
120 Peck St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$5.00 $104.00
Pembroke, VA 24136-3362 3.Giles County VA
MEEKINS, SONYA M 1.Giles County Public Schools
120 Peck St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$5.00 $109.00
Pembroke, VA 24136-3362 3.Giles County VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.Teacher 07/10/2013 |$12.69 $417.34
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.Teacher 08/12/2013 |$12.66 $430.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.Teacher 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $442.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.Teacher 09/27/2013 |$25.00 $467.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.
33 Welford Ln 2. 07/10/2013 |$25.00 $125.00
Newport News, VA 23606 3.
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MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.
33 Welford Ln 2. 08/12/2013 |$25.00 $150.00
Newport News, VA 23606 3.
MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.
33 Welford Ln 2. 09/10/2013 |$25.00 $175.00
Newport News, VA 23606 3.
MICKENS, ANNIE M 1.Petersburg Public Schools
1019 Melville St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$7.50 $152.50
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Petersburg VA
MICKENS, ANNIE M 1.Petersburg Public Schools
1019 Melville St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$7.50 $160.00
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Petersburg VA
MICKENS, ANNIE M 1.Petersburg Public Schools
1019 Melville St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |%$9.00 $169.00
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Petersburg VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.50 $77.50
Stafford, VA 22556 3.Prince William County VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.50 $90.00
Stafford, VA 22556 3.Prince William County VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $102.50
Stafford, VA 22556 3.Prince William County VA
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.00 $84.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Washington DC
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.00 $96.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Washington DC
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$12.00 $108.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Washington DC
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.VEA
244 Bowmans Run Dr 2 field staff 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.
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OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.VEA
244 Bowmans Run Dr 2 field staff 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.VEA
244 Bowmans Run Dr 2 field staff 09/10/2013 [$16.00 $144.00
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.
Osterhout, John Dudley 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $100.00
Norfolk, VA 23502 3.Chesapeake VA
Osterhout, John Dudley 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$20.00 $120.00
Norfolk, VA 23502 3.Chesapeake VA
Osterhout, John Dudley 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$20.00 $140.00
Norfolk, VA 23502 3.Chesapeake VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$15.00 $109.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.Leesburg VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$15.00 $124.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.Leesburg VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $139.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.Leesburg VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.50 $87.50
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.50 $100.00
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $112.50
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.VA
PFOTENHAUER, PETER KOEHLER 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
10604 Wakeman Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$10.00 $195.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Spotsylvania County VA
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PFOTENHAUER, PETER KOEHLER 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
10604 Wakeman Dr 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$10.00 $205.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Spotsylvania County VA
PFOTENHAUER, PETER KOEHLER 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
10604 Wakeman Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$10.00 $215.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Spotsylvania County VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$12.50 $107.50
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$12.50 $120.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$12.50 $132.50
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$12.00 $84.00
Louisa, VA 23093 3.Louisa VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$12.00 $96.00
Louisa, VA 23093 3.Louisa VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.00 $108.00
Louisa, VA 23093 3.Louisa VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.50 $87.50
Manassas, VA 20110 3.Manassas City VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.50 $100.00
Manassas, VA 20110 3.Manassas City VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $112.50
Manassas, VA 20110 3.Manassas City VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Burke, VA 22015 3.Fairfax County VA
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REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |%$16.00 $128.00
Burke, VA 22015 3.Fairfax County VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $144.00
Burke, VA 22015 3.Fairfax County VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$6.00 $403.27
Virginia Beach, VA 23456 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$6.00 $409.27
Virginia Beach, VA 23456 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |%$6.00 $415.27
Virginia Beach, VA 23456 3.Virginia Beach VA
RITTER, SUSAN E 1.Frederick Co Public Schools
1337 Hudson Hollow Rd 2.Business Teacher 07/10/2013 |$7.50 $207.50
Stephens City, VA 22655 3.Frederick County VA
RITTER, SUSAN E 1.Frederick Co Public Schools
1337 Hudson Hollow Rd 2.Business Teacher 08/12/2013 |$7.50 $215.00
Stephens City, VA 22655 3.Frederick County VA
RITTER, SUSAN E 1.Frederick Co Public Schools
1337 Hudson Hollow Rd 2.Business Teacher 09/10/2013 |$7.50 $222.50
Stephens City, VA 22655 3.Frederick County VA
RYDER, THOMAS J 1.Roanoke County Public Schools
5141 Craun Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$10.00 $82.00
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.
RYDER, THOMAS J 1.Roanoke County Public Schools
5141 Craun Ln 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$10.00 $92.00
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.
RYDER, THOMAS J 1.Roanoke County Public Schools
5141 Craun Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$10.00 $102.00
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.
Scholz, Claire Alexandra 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $240.00

Loudoun County, VA 11111

3.Loudoun County VA
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Scholz, Claire Alexandra 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$20.00 $260.00
Loudoun County, VA 11111 3.Loudoun County VA
SIMPSON, MARIANNE E 1.retired
410 Albany St 2.retired 07/10/2013 |$5.00 $320.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Retired VA
SIMPSON, MARIANNE E 1.retired
410 Albany St 2.retired 08/12/2013 |$5.00 $325.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Retired VA
SIMPSON, MARIANNE E 1.retired
410 Albany St 2.retired 09/10/2013 |$5.00 $330.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Retired VA
STELLO, PATRICIA A 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
231 Washington Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$15.00 $121.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Spotsylvania County VA
STELLO, PATRICIA A 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
231 Washington Dr 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$15.00 $136.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Spotsylvania County VA
STELLO, PATRICIA A 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
231 Washington Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $151.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Spotsylvania County VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$12.50 $142.63
Roanoke, VA 24017 3.Roanoke VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$12.50 $155.13
Roanoke, VA 24017 3.Roanoke VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$12.50 $167.63
Roanoke, VA 24017 3.Roanoke VA
Sullivan, Sandra Lynn 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
aaa 2.Teacher 07/10/2013 |$20.00 $130.00
Loudoun County, VA 11111 3.Loudoun County VA
Sullivan, Sandra Lynn 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
aaa 2.Teacher 08/12/2013 |$20.00 $150.00
Loudoun County, VA 11111 3.Loudoun County VA
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TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Leesburg, VA 20176 3.Retired VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 [$16.00 $128.00
Leesburg, VA 20176 3.Retired VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 [$16.00 $144.00
Leesburg, VA 20176 3.Retired VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$16.00 $96.00
Dublin, VA 24084 3.Retired VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$16.00 $112.00
Dublin, VA 24084 3.Retired VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$16.00 $128.00
Dublin, VA 24084 3.Retired VA
TYREE, CARLAD 1.Franklin County Public Schools
382 Westward Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$10.00 $105.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151 3.Franklin County VA
TYREE, CARLAD 1.Franklin County Public Schools
382 Westward Rd 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$10.00 $115.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151 3.Franklin County VA
TYREE, CARLAD 1.Franklin County Public Schools
382 Westward Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$10.00 $125.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151 3.Franklin County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$22.50 $147.50
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$22.50 $170.00
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$22.50 $192.50

Clifton Forge, VA 24422

3.Allegheny County VA
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UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$37.51 $215.57
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Clifton Forge VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$37.49 $253.06
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Clifton Forge VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$37.49 $290.55
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Clifton Forge VA
VanRoekel, Dennis 1.National Education Association
626 N Armistead St 2.Teacher 09/28/2013 |$150.00 $150.00
Alexandria, VA 22312-2925 3.Washington DC
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2013 |$15.00 $105.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Retired VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/12/2013 |$15.00 $120.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Retired VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$15.00 $135.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Retired VA
WEBB, BETTY D 1.retired
1012 Ridgedale Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2013 |$10.00 $150.00
Saltville, VA 24370 3.Retired VA
White, Karen 1.National Education Association
203 Boyds Cove Ct 2.Campaign Director 09/28/2013 |$125.00 $125.00
Annapolis, MD 21401-7315
WHITE, KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$11.00 $98.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.
WHITE, KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$11.00 $109.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.
WHITE, KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 [$11.00 $120.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.
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WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.Mechlenburg Co Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$30.00 $90.00
Chase City, VA 23924 3.Mechlenburg County VA
WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.Mechlenburg Co Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 08/12/2013 [$30.00 $120.00
Chase City, VA 23924 3.Mechlenburg County VA
WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.Mechlenburg Co Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$30.00 $150.00
Chase City, VA 23924 3.Mechlenburg County VA
Widhalm, Leann 1.Norfolk Public Schools
1705 Valli Hi Rd 2.Teacher 09/27/2013 |$375.00 $375.00
Norfolk, NE 68701-2039 3.Norfolk NE
Wood, Martha H 1.Retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Teacher 07/10/2013 |$28.27 $179.08
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Albemarle Co VA
Wood, Martha H 1.Retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Teacher 08/12/2013 |$29.45 $208.53
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Albemarle Co VA
Wood, Martha H 1.Retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Teacher 09/10/2013 |%$28.00 $236.53
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Albemarle Co VA
Wood, Martha H 1.Retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Teacher 09/23/2013 |$25.00 $261.53
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Albemarle Co VA
Wood, Nancy Brackett 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 07/10/2013 [$5.50 $188.50
Chesterfield, VA 11111 3.Chesterfield VA
Wood, Nancy Brackett 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$5.50 $194.00
Chesterfield, VA 11111 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2013 |$7.50 $112.50
Richmond, VA 23227 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2013 |$7.50 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23227 3.Chesterfield VA
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WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2013 |$7.50 $127.50

Richmond, VA 23227

3.Chesterfield VA

Total This Period

$7,475.46
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Schedule D: Expenditures

Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of
Person
Authorizing
Expenditure

Date of
Expenditure

Amount
Paid

Authorize.net
PO Box 8999
San Francisco, CA 94128-8999

merchant account fees

Roger Gray

07/02/2013

$24.95

First Data Corp.

22647 Ventura Blvd

Ste 246

Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

merchant account fees

Roger Gray

07/03/2013

$38.66

Tsys
PO Box 2567
Columbus, GA 31902-2567

merchant account fees

Roger Gray

07/15/2013

$50.90

Authorize.net
PO Box 8999
San Francisco, CA 94128-8999

merchant account fees

Roger Gray

08/02/2013

$24.95

GRAY, ROGER
2701 Sterncroft Dr
Richmond, VA 23225

Reimburse for RSOS giveaway

Roger Gray

08/02/2013

$100.00

First Data Corp.

22647 Ventura Blvd

Ste 246

Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

merchant account fees

Roger Gray

08/05/2013

$38.58

Atif Qarni for House of Delegates
7698 Well St
Manassas, VA 20111-1904

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$500.00

Dr. Gary Miller for Delegate
PO Box 11115
Danville, VA 24543-5019

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$500.00

John Bell for House of Delegates
43245 Valiant Drive
Chantilly, VA 20152-3425

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$500.00

Kathleen Murphy for House of Delegates

PO Box 146
McLean, VA 22101-0146

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$500.00

Mark Herring for Attorney General
PO Box 6201
Leesburg, VA 20178-7428

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$5,000.00

McAuliffe for Governor
PO Box 13881
Arlington, VA 22219-3881

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$5,000.00

Monty Mason for House of Delegates

PO Box 232
Williamsburg, VA 23187-0232

Campaign Contribution

Roger Gray

08/09/2013

$500.00
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Northam for Lt. Governor
PO Box 597 Campaign Contribution Roger Gray |08/09/2013 |$5,000.00
Richmond, VA 23218-0597

Reed Heddleson for House of Delegates
4329 Wensley Ct Campaign Contribution Roger Gray |08/09/2013 |$500.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5546

Robert Farinholt for House of Delegates
119 Nantucket PI Campaign Contribution Roger Gray |08/09/2013 |$500.00
Newport News, VA 23606-3540

Yost for Delegate
PO Box 621 Campaign Contribution Roger Gray |08/09/2013 |$500.00
Blacksburg, VA 24063-0621

Tsys
PO Box 2567 merchant account fees Roger Gray |08/15/2013 |$50.90
Columbus, GA 31902-2567

Roslyn Tyler for House of Delegates
25359 Blue Star Hwy Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/22/2013 |$500.00
Jarratt, VA 23867-8118

Virginia Education Association
116 S 3rd St refund Roger Gray |08/28/2013 |[$10.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3704

First Data Corp.

22647 Ventura Blvd

Ste 246

Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

merchant account fees Roger Gray |09/03/2013 |$34.77

Cyphert for Delegate
PO Box 11184 Campaign Contribution Roger Gray |09/05/2013 |$500.00
Lynchburg, VA 24506-1184

Dippert for Delegate
1621 Addie Ln Campaign Contribution Roger Gray |09/05/2013 |$500.00
Culpeper, VA 22701-1504

Friends of McGrady
127 Mill st Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/05/2013 |$500.00
Hillsville, VA 24343-1314

Will Morefield for Delegate
2677 Steelsburg Hwy Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/05/2013 |$250.00
Cedar Bluff, VA 24609-7056

Eileen Filler-Corn for Delegate
PO Box 523082 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/09/2013 |$500.00
Springfield, VA 22152-5082
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Tsys
PO Box 2567 merchant account fees Roger Gray |09/16/2013 |$50.90
Columbus, GA 31902-2567
David Napier&#39;s White House Catering
é?:%E Main St Catering for Filler-Corn fundraiser (in-kind) Roger Gray |09/18/2013 |$149.30
Richmond, VA 23219-3678
JONES, ROBLEY S
4112 Springhill Ave Reimbursement for holiday ornaments Roger Gray |09/30/2013 |$7,064.80

Richmond, VA 23225

Total This Period

$29,388.71
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 301 $7,475.46

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1835 $10,852.43

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 2136 $18,327.89
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $29,388.71

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $29,388.71
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$25,005.84

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$18,327.89

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$18,327.89

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$43,333.73

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$29,388.71

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$29,388.71

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$13,945.02

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$1,527.21

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$54,401.72

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$18,327.89

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$72,729.61

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$74,256.82

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$30,923.09

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$29,388.71

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$60,311.80

29. Ending Balance

$13,945.02




